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SB
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SB
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SB
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SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
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5007

5014

5015

5029

5030

5041

5048

5054

5056

5057

5066

5119

5124

5128

5137

5167

5172

5173

5174

5176

5177

5182

5199

5204

5225

5227

5242

5259

5260

5262

Bill .

No

$f

BILLS IN SENATE RULES -

FEBRUARY 8, 2007

SENATE BI LLS -

2:34 PM

SECOND READI NG

Description

Sal es & use tax on vessels
Contribution rates

State ornithol ogi st

Vet erans' scoring criteria
Vet erans' benefits
Regul at ory assessnent fees
Construction defect actions
Ener gency workers

Smal | farm assi stance prog
Food | ockers

Ani mal protection orders
Sunrise revi ew process
Wldlife rescue coalition
Conmerci al fish harvest
Unenpl oyment

Trai ni ng system

Service credit/disability
Public enploynent/retirees
Public retirenment system
Portability of retirenent
Deat h benefits

Signature gatherers to sign
Check cashers & sellers

Ani mal health | ans

Gas & liquid pipelines
Ani mal abandonnent
Whunded conbat veterans
Unneeded park | and

Par k passes

Transact insurance

Sponsors
Jacobsen, McCaslin

Pri denor e, CSA
Jacobsen, Poul sen, etc
Hobbs, Fairl ey, et c.
Hobbs, Fairl ey, etc.
Prentice, INS

Wi nst ei n, Kauf f man, et c.

Kast ama, Haugen, etc. , ML
Rasnussen, Schoesl er, etc., AGR
Rasmussen, Schoesl er, etc. , AGR
Jacobsen

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, etc.

Fr aser, Swecker, etc.

Jacobsen, Swecker

Kohl - Wl | es, Kei ser, GOVG

Shi n, Kast amm, et c.

Committee Inf.

WM DPS19

VW DP19

NROR DPS8

GO DP7

GO DP7

W DP19

CPH DP6 DNP2

GO DPS6

ARED DP5

ARED DP5

JUD DPS8

LCRD DPS8

NRCR DP9

NROR DP9

LCRD DPS4 DNP2

H E DP6

Fr aser, Schoesl er, et c., SCPP, LPRBWM DP21

Pri denore, McAuliffe,etc., SCPP WM DP18

Pri denor e, Schoesl er, SCPP

WM DPS21

Pri denor e, Schoesl er, etc., SCPP, WM DP21

LPRB

Fr aser, Schoesl er, et c. , SCPP, LPRBWM DP19

Kast ama, Shin, etc.

Ber key, Prenti ce, etc., DF
Rasmussen, Schoesl er, etc. , AGR
QCemi g, Poul sen, etc., UTC

Tom Kl i ne, et c.
Hobbs, Hewi tt, et c.

Jacobsen, Morton, PRC
Jacobsen, Mort on, PRC

Fr ankl i n, Hobbs, etc., I NS

GO DP4 DNP2

FlI DP8

ARED DP6

WET DPS10

JUD DPS8

TRAN DPS15

NROR DP8

NROR DP8

FlI DP7

VWHI TE SHEET



SB 5275

SB 5280

SB 5290

SB 5303

SB 5311

SB 5329

SB 5350

SB 5357

SB 5358

SB 5374

SB 5376

SB 5384

SB 5392

SB 5397

SB 5403

SB 5459

SB 5468

SB 5469

SB 5485

SB 5503

SB 5560

SB 5651

SB 5685

SJR 8206

SCR 8404

SGA 9087

SGA 9088

SGA 9089

SGA 9091

SGA 9093

$f

RONNI E BEHNKE, Menber,

Background checks/work group
M litary schol arshi ps

Wor kers' conp advi sory conm
Certificate of ownership
Budget stabilization account
Mai | ed political advertising
Tel ephone records

Privil eged comuni cations
News nedi a

Excl usi on from ganbling
Ganbl i ng conmi ssi on

U of Wand WsU

Initiative filing fee

Aspar agus

Ani mal nassage practitioner
State patrol |ongevity bonus
Tax prograns

Pawnbr oker s

Veterinary technicians
Athletic trainers

Laws relating to taxes
Community credit needs

H gh tech research tx credit
Budget stabilization account

Wor kf orce training

Kohl - Wl | es, Brandl and, et c.
Jacobsen, Rasnussen, etc.
Kei ser, Kohl - \Wel | es, etc., LI
Haugen, Hol nqui st, etc., WBP
Brown, Zarel i, etc., GOVG
Jacobsen

Kl'i ne, Har grove

Kl'i ne, McCaslin,etc.

Kl i ne, Kohl - Wl | es, etc.
Murray, d enents, etc., GVB
Murray, d enents, etc., GVB
Fraser, Shin,etc., UN

Kohl - Wl | es, Swecker, etc.
Rasnussen, Schoesl er, etc.
Rasmussen, Br andl and, et c.
Haugen, Swecker, et c.

Cemi g, Zarelli,etc., DOR
Prentice, Parl ette, etc.
Shel don, Rasnussen

Marr, Kei ser, etc.

Schoesl er, Zarel l i, etc., DOR
Kauf f man, Kast ang, et c.

Tom Schoesl er, etc., DOR
Brown, Zarel li,etc., GOVG

Shin, Del vin, etc., WTEB

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTVENTS

District No. 27

SALVADOR BELTRAN, JR., Menber, Board of Trustees,

Community Col lege District No. 19

CHARLEY BI NGHAM Menber, Hi gher

ALLYSON BROOKS, Director, Dept.

Preservation

LARRY BROMN, Menber,

District No. 10

Board of Trustees,

Board of Trustees, Renton Technical College

Educati on Coordi nati ng Board

of Archaeology & Historic

Col unbi a Basin

HSC DPS7

H E DPS5

LCRD DPS8

TRAN DPS12 DNP1 w/ oRecl
WV DPS18

GO DP4 DNP1

JUD DPS6 w oRec2
JUD DPS8

JUD DPS6 DNP1
LCRD DPS6

LCRD DP7

VW DP19

GO DP4 DNP2
ARED DP6

ARED DPS6

TRAN DPS12 DNP2
WV DP19

FI DP6

ARED DPS5

LCRD DPS7 w/ oRecl
VW DPS19

FI DPS5

W DP18

VWM DPS18

H E DP6

H E BC5

H E BG4

H E BG4

GO BC6

G een River Community Col | egeH E BC4



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9099

9102

9103

9112

9121

9127

9132

9135

9139

9141

9142

9147

9148

9152

9153

9154

9156

9157

9162

9164

9166

DENNI S R COLVELL, Menber, Board of Trustees, Community Col | ege H E B4
District No. 2 (Grays Harbor Coll ege)

DONALD COX, Menber, Board of Trustees, Spokane and Spokane Falls H E BC4
Comunity Col |l eges District No. 17

ROOSEVELT J. CURRIE, Chief Administrative Law Judge, Adnministrative JUD BC5
Hearings O fice

SHARON FAI RCHI LD, Menber, State Board for Community and Techni cal H E BC4
Col | eges

LYNN GOODI NG, Director, Pollution Liability Insurance Program VET BC10
ROGER K. JACKSON, Menber, Western State Hospital Advisory Board HSC B4
JEFF JOHNSON, Menber, State Board for Conmunity and Techni cal H E BC4
Col | eges

TOM KARI ER, Memnber, Northwest Power and Conservation Counci l VET BC10
LAWRENCE KENNEY, Menber, Executive Board of the Washi ngton Public VET BC10
Power Supply System (Energy Northwest)

CH HO LAlI, Menber, Board of Trustees, Western Washington University H E BC6
SHERYL LAMBERTON, PHD, Menber, Western State Hospital Advisory BoardHSC BC4
Bl LL LYNCH, Menber, Pollution Control/Shorelines Hearings Board WET BC10
JANI S MACHALA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Technical College District HE BC5
#26 (Lake Washi ngton)

ANDREA MCNAMARA DOYLE, Menber, Pollution Control/Shorelines HearingsWET BCl0
Boar d

NEI L MCREYNOLDS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton H E BC4
Uni versity

KRI' S M KKELSEN, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton H E B4
Uni versity

MARY MOSS, Menber, Board of Trustees, C over Park Technical College H E BC6
District No. 29

BOB MYERS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Wnatchee Valley Comunity H E BC4
Col l ege District No. 15

LI SA PARKER, Menber, Board of Trustees, Comunity Col |l ege District H E B4
No. 16 (Yakinma Valley Comunity Col |l ege)

DARLENE PETERS, Menber, Board of Trustees, dynpic Conmunity Col | ege H E BC4
District No. 3

MASON PETI T, Menber, I|nvestnment Board Fl BC6



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9167

9173

9180

9181

9182

9184

9186

9188

9189

9191

9193

9194

9195

9198

9201

9203

9206

9208

9209

9216

9236

QUENTI N PONERS, Menber, Board of Trustees, Ednonds Conmunity Col |l ege H E BC6
District No. 23

DAVE REM NGTON, Menber, Executive Board of the Washi ngton Public VET BC10
Power Supply System (Energy Northwest)

JONATHAN SPROUFFSKE, Menber, Hi gher Education Coordi nati ng Board H E BC4
DAVI D STEWART, Menber, Western State Hospital Advisory Board HSC BC4
PAUL TANAKA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washington UniversityH E BC4
CHERYL TERRY, Menber, d enmency and Pardons Board HSC B4
JOHN TURNER, Menber, C enmency and Pardons Board HSC BC4
BRI AN VANCE, Menber, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound Conmmunity H E BC5
Coll ege District No. 24

THUY VO, Menber, Board of Trustees, Lower Col unmbia Community Col | egeH E BC4
District No. 13

SHAUNA WEATHERBY, Menber, Board of Trustees, C over Park Technical H E BC4
Col l ege District No. 29

JOHN D. WHI TE, Menber, Board of Trustees, C ark Conmmunity Col |l ege H E BC6
District No. 14

ELI ZABETH A. WLLIS, Menber, State Board for Community and Techni cal H E BC4
Col | eges

JEANNETTE WOOD, Menber, Board of Trustees, Ednonds Comunity Col | ege H E BC6
District No. 23

I NES ZOZAYA- GEI ST, Menber, Board of Trustees, Eastern Washi ngton H E B4
Uni versity

SUSAN COLE, Menber, Board of Trustees, Community College District No.H E BC5
21 (What com Community Col | ege)

LEONOR FULLER, Menber, Board of Trustees, South Puget Sound CommunityH E BC4
Col l ege District No. 24

PATRICK J. OSH E, Menmber, Wilities and Transportati on Conmi ssion VWET BC10
GLENN GORTON, Menber, |nvestment Board Fl BC7
DAVI D SCOTT, Menber, |nvestnent Board FI BC6
JOHN DRI SCOLL, Menber, Board of Trustees, State School for the BlindEDU BC12
PATRI CI A SHEA, Menber, Board of Trustees, Spokane and Spokane Falls H E BC4

Community Col | eges District No. 17

Total count: 102



